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i) CeCIL Speaker Nights - in the Moot Court, Law Clinic, Kent Law School, on Tuesdays at 6 pm 

Tuesday, 9 Oct. Ioannis Kalpouzos (City University, London; Member, Legal Action 
Committee, Global Legal Action Network) – Critical transnational lawyering: the 
experience of the Global Legal Action Network (GLAN) 

Tuesday, 16 Oct. Matthew Nicholson (Durham University) – Postmodernism and the Future of 
International Law 

Tuesday, 30 Oct. Wouter Werner (Vrije University Amsterdam) – To Walk Before, To Talk Again: 
Recalling the Past in Preambles to Security Council Resolutions 

Tuesday, 6 Nov. Joint CeCIL/Centre for Critical Thought event, Bogomir Doringer (mixed 
media artist), Hospitality (on medical conditions arising from the use of depleted 
uranium in armed conflict) and FACELESS: Re-inventing privacy through subversive 
media strategies 

Tuesday, 13 Nov. Michelle Staggs Kelsall (SOAS) – Human Rights Incorporated? Business and Human 
Rights in the Global Economy  

Tuesday, 20 Nov. Katherine Fallah (University Technology of Sydney) – Humanitarians, the Private 
Military Industry and the Consolidation of Corporate Power on the Battlefield 

Tuesday, 27 Nov. Joint CeCIL/Centre for Law, Gender and Sexuality event, Pride – Film Night 

Tuesday, 22 Jan.  Surabhi Ranganathan (University of Cambridge) – Unmaking the Ocean 

Tuesday, 5 Feb.  Celine Tan (University of Warwick) – The Privatisation of Development Finance and 
New Frontiers of Transnational Economic Governance 

Tuesday, 5 March  Mr. Gay Syria – Film Night 

Tuesday, 12 March      Laurel E. Fletcher (Berkeley Law) – Let’s Talk about the Boteros: Law, Memory, and 
the Torture Memos at Berkeley Law 

 

 

 



 

ii) CeCIL Annual Lecture  - in Grimmond Lecture Theatre 1 from 6pm, preceded by a reception in the Grimmond 
Aphra foyer  

Thursday, 29 Nov.  Professor Richard Drayton (King’s College London) 
The Right to Property vs. the Property of Rights: the British Empire and Private 
International Law 

iii) CeCIL Workshop for LLM and PGR students 

Spring Term Date TBD 

 


